
$12.00

$8.50

$16.50

$19.50

$28.00

$20.00

$28.00 

VEGETARIANGLUTEN FREE

$12.00

$14.00

$18.00

$22.50

$25.00

$19.50

$21.00

$24.00

$22.50

$22.00

$19.50

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

Starters / Share
HOMEMADE DIPS 
Assorted trio of dips with toasted tortilla bread

STEAK FRIES 
Served with aioli

JACKS LOADED STEAK FRIES 
Topped with pulled pork, Jacks beer caramelised onion & cheese sauce

ROASTED PUMPKIN AND CAULIFLOWER SALAD 
Roasted pumpkin, cauliflower, pepita seeds & rocket salad topped with crumbled feta cheese & house dressing 

Mains
JACKS BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLET 
Served with rocket & parmesan salad, steak fries & caper mayo

BEEF RAGU   
Rich slow cooked beef ragu tossed through spaghetti

BBQ GLAZED PORK RIBS (1/2 Rack)

Served with Jacks smokey BBQ sauce, finished with parmesan cheese

Burgers
JACKS BEEF BURGER 
Double wagyu beef patty with crispy bacon, lettuce, pickle, cheese sauce & Jacks beer caramelised onion

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
Crispy fried chicken, bacon, melted cheese, slaw & sweet chilli mayo

PULLED PORK BURGER 
Pulled pork, slaw, cheese sauce & Jacks smokey BBQ sauce

VEGETARIAN BURGER 
Plant-based patty with melted cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole & lettuce 

All burgers served on a toasted milk bun with a side of steak fries

Pizzas 
GARLIC CRUST  
Confit garlic & mozzarella cheese

BRUSCHETTA CRUST 
Roma tomato, Spanish onion, confit garlic, topped with fresh basil & balsamic glaze

MARGHERITA 
Roma tomato, bocconcini cheese & fresh basil

JACKS SUPREME  
Chorizo, pepperoni, shaved smoked ham, olives, mushroom & Jacks beer caramelised onion 

CHILLI PRAWNS  
Garlic prawns topped with chilli flakes & fresh rocket

HAWAIIAN  
Shaved smoked ham & sweet pineapple

VEGETARIAN PIZZA 
Fire roasted pumpkin & cauliflower with mushrooms, eggplant, capsicum & olives

Kids
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS 
BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA 

CHEESE PIZZA $12.50

Members discount applies. Whilst we endeavour to meet all dietary requirements,  
we cannot guarantee the dishes do not contain traces of seafood, nuts or other allergens. 

Please advise staff if you have any dietary requirements.


