

Starters / Share	
	\$12.00
Assorted trio of dips with toasted tortilla bread STEAK FRIES Ø	\$8.50
Served with aioli	
JACKS LOADED STEAK FRIES Topped with pulled pork, Jacks beer caramelised onion & cheese sauce	\$16.50
<b>ROASTED PUMPKIN AND CAULIFLOWER SALAD</b> (2) (2) Roasted pumpkin, cauliflower, pepita seeds & rocket salad topped with crumbled feta cheese & house dressing	\$19.50
Mains	
JACKS BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLET	\$28.00
Served with rocket & parmesan salad, steak fries & caper mayo	
BEEF RAGU	\$20.00
Rich slow cooked beef ragu tossed through spaghetti	
BBQ GLAZED PORK RIBS (1/2 Rack) Served with Jacks smokey BBQ sauce, finished with parmesan cheese	\$28.00
Served with Jacks smokey bod sauce, missied with parmesan cheese	
Burgers	
JACKS BEEF BURGER	\$24.00
Double wagyu beef patty with crispy bacon, lettuce, pickle, cheese sauce & Jacks beer caramelised onion BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	\$22.50
Crispy fried chicken, bacon, melted cheese, slaw & sweet chilli mayo	\$22.50
PULLED PORK BURGER	\$22.00
Pulled pork, slaw, cheese sauce & Jacks smokey BBQ sauce	
	\$19.50
Plant-based patty with melted cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole & lettuce	
All burgers served on a toasted milk bun with a side of steak fries	
Pizzas	
GARLIC CRUST @	\$12.00
Confit garlic & mozzarella cheese	
BRUSCHETTA CRUST Ø	\$14.00
Roma tomato, Spanish onion, confit garlic, topped with fresh basil & balsamic glaze	¢10.00
MARGHERITA @ Roma tomato, bocconcini cheese & fresh basil	\$18.00
JACKS SUPREME	\$22.50
Chorizo, pepperoni, shaved smoked ham, olives, mushroom & Jacks beer caramelised onion	
CHILLI PRAWNS Garlic prawns topped with chilli flakes & fresh rocket	\$25.00
HAWAIIAN	\$19.50
Shaved smoked ham & sweet pineapple	
	\$21.00
Fire roasted pumpkin & cauliflower with mushrooms, eggplant, capsicum & olives	

Kids	
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS	\$12.50
BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	\$12.50
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$12.50
CHEESE PIZZA	\$12.50

Members discount applies. Whilst we endeavour to meet all dietary requirements, we cannot guarantee the dishes do not contain traces of seafood, nuts or other allergens. Please advise staff if you have any dietary requirements.